
 2014 Northwest Ohio Athletic League Baseball 
 

 League Overall 
Wauseon  8-0  21-6 
Patrick Henry  7-1  21-10 
Archbold  5-3  19-9 
Bryan   5-3  21-9 
Swanton  4-4  11-7 
Delta   3-5  8-14 
Liberty Center  2-6  8-13 
Evergreen  1-7  6-16 
Montpelier  1-7  4-19 
 
Monday,  April 7, 2014 
Delta @ Evergreen, ppd. to May 8   
Liberty Center @ Montpelier, ppd. to Apr 11 
Swanton @ Wauseon, ppd. to Apr 11  
Archbold @ Bryan, ppd. to Apr 11   
 
Thursday,  April 10, 2014 
Archbold 13, Swanton 2 
Montpelier 1, Bryan 0 
Wauseon 13, Liberty Center 0 
Patrick Henry 12, Evergreen 1  
 
Friday, April 11, 2014 
Bryan 4, Archbold 3 
Liberty Center 8, Montpelier 2 
Wauseon 14, Swanton 1 
 
Monday,  April 14, 2014 
Swanton 7, Evergreen 4    
Delta 11, Liberty Center 5    
Patrick Henry 7, Archbold 5    
Wauseon 11, Montpelier 1     
 
Thursday,  April 17, 2014 
Swanton 9, Liberty Center 5     
Wauseon 13, Delta 0     
Bryan 11, Evergreen 1    
Patrick Henry 10, Montpelier 6  
 
Monday,  April 21, 2014 
Liberty Center 7, Evergreen 0   
Wauseon 4, Archbold 1    
Patrick Henry 9, Swanton 6    
Bryan 10, Delta 0 
 

Thursday, April 24, 2014  
Wauseon 10, Evergreen 2    
Archbold 10, Montpelier 1    
Bryan 4, Swanton 2     
Patrick Henry 11, Delta 7    
 
Monday, April 28, 2014 
Archbold @ Delta, ppd. to May 2   
Swanton @ Montpelier, ppd. to May 2  
Wauseon 3, Patrick Henry 1   
Bryan 4, Liberty Center 1    
 
Thursday, May 1, 2014 
Evergreen 7, Montpelier 1  
Archbold 5, Liberty Center 2 
Swanton 9, Delta 5    
Patrick Henry 3, Bryan 1    
 
Friday, May 2, 2014 
Archbold 8, Delta 2 
Swanton 5, Montpelier 2 
 
Monday, May 5, 2014 
Archbold 3, Evergreen 2    
Patrick Henry 11, Liberty Center 1   
Wauseon 2, Bryan 0    
 
Thursday, May 8, 2014 
Delta 5, Evergreen 2 
 
Monday, May12, 2014 
Delta 4, Montpelier 3  
 
 

NWOAL records tied:  
Best pitching record (Season) baseball - 8 games 5-0 Ty Suntken (Wauseon) 
Best Earned Run Average (Baseball) – 0.00 Ty Suntken (Wauseon) - 32 innings  


